Display Materials
Bookshelf
Corner Bookshelf
Book display stands

Book Title/ Author

Gifts from the Gods: Ancient Words
and Wisdom from Greek and Roman
Mythologyby Lise Lunge-Larsen

The Aeneid: A Graphic Novel

The Roman Mysteries Epic 10 Books
Collection Box Set (Books 1 - 10) by
Caroline Lawrence

Roman Diary: The Journal of lliona, A
Young Slave by Richard Platt

Detectives in Togas by Henry
Winterfeld

Mysteries of the Roman Ransom

Dorkius Maximus in Pompeii by Tim
Collins

Circus Maximus: Race to the Death
by Annelise Gray

Circus Maximus: Rivals on the Track
by Annelise Gray

The Roman Conspiracy by Jack
Mitchell

The Ancient Ocean Blues by Jack
Mitchell

The Eagle: The Roman Britain
Trilogy, 1 by Rosemary Sutcliff

The Silver Branch: The Roman
Britain Trilogy, 1 by Rosemary Sutcliff

The Lantern Bearers: The Roman
Britain Trilogy, 1 by Rosemary Sutcliff

| am Spartapuss--Spartapuss Tales
Series by Robin Price

Catigula--Spartapuss Tales Series by
Robin Price

Boudicat!--Spartapuss Tales Series
by Robin Price

Anticipatied Cost
$53.99
$68.99
$25.99

Anticipated Cost

$9.99

$6.95

$38.99
$7

$7.99
$6.89

$9.67

$13.50
$13.68
$15.01
$9.95

$10.99
$10.99
$12.20
$15.41
$15.22

$12.14

Link

Product Link
Product Link
Product link

Corresponding 7th grade SS Unit of Study

Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire

Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire

Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire
Ancient Roman Empire

Ancient Roman Empire

Connection/Genre

Nonfiction, mythology
classic, mythology
Historical Fiction, mystery
Historical Fiction

Historical Fiction, mystery
Historical Fiction, mystery

Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Flction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Hlstorical Flction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction, fantasy
Historical Fiction, fantasy

Historical Fiction, fantasy


https://www.amazon.com/dp/B074P96689?psc=1&ref_=cm_sw_r_cp_ud_ct_0YJGK2EK4ZWREMNFJVRG
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B09Z2M7DPT?psc=1&ref_=cm_sw_r_cp_ud_ct_7BS7HCG1Z2V3EDN2QN3J
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B5TKP2JL?psc=1&ref_=cm_sw_r_cp_ud_ct_7BS7HCG1Z2V3EDN2QN3J
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/0544810864/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=ATVPDKIKX0DER&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/0544810864/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=ATVPDKIKX0DER&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/0544810864/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=ATVPDKIKX0DER&psc=1

Son of Spartapuss--Spartapuss Tales
Series by Robin Price

Cleocatra's Kushion--Spartapuss
Tales Series by Robin Price

The Thrifty Guide to Ancient Rome: A
Handbook for Time Travelers (The
Thrifty Guides)

Ancient Rome for Kids through the
Lives of its Heroes, Emperors, and
Philosophers (History for Kids -
Traditional, Story-Based Format)

Barakah Beats by MaleehaSiddiqui
Unsettled by Reem Faruqi
Lost Boys by Darcey Rosenblatt

Shabanu: Daughter of the Wind by
Suzanne Fisher Staples

Anahita's Woven Riddle by Meghan
Nuttall Sayres

Tales for the Dreamer by Rita Wirkala
Seven Daughters and Seven Sons
Shadow Spinner

The Breadwinner by Deborah Ellis

Parvana's Journey--Breadwinner #2--
by Deborah Ellis

Mud City--Breadwinner #3--by
Deborah Ellis

My Name is Parvana--Breadwinner
#4--by Deborah Ellis

One More Mountain--Breadwinner
#5--by Deborah Ellis

Rick Riordan Presents City of the
Plague God (The Adventures of Sik
Aziz Book 1)

Saba: Under the Hyena's Foot

The Deep Blue Between by Ayesha
Harruna Attah

$13.05

$15.11

$8.99

$18.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

$4.99

$7.95
$15.90
$10.99
$7.99
$9.99

$8.49

$10.99

$10.99

$15.44

$6.95

$9.98

$13.37

Ancient Roman Empire

Ancient Roman Empire

Ancient Roman Empire

Ancient Roman Empire
Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires

Arabia/lslamic Empires

Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires

Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires
Arabia/lslamic Empires

Arabia/lslamic Empires

Middle East

Africa

Africa

Historical Fiction, fantasy

Historical Fiction, fantasy

Nonfiction, humorous

Nonfiction

Contemporary, culture
Contemporary, culture
Historical Fiction --1980s Iran

Historical Fiction -

Historical Fiction

Folk tales, science fiction
Historical Fiction

Historical fiction, Folk tales
Modern Afghanistan

Modern Afghanistan
Modern Afghanistan
Modern Afghanistan

Modern Afghanistan

Fantsay, myth

Historical Flction--1800s Ethiopia

Historical Flction with elements of fantasy


https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0875SQT5C?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0875SQT5C?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0875SQT5C?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0875SQT5C?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_1&storeType=ebooks

Black Heroes: A Black History Book
for Kids: 51 Inspiring People from
Ancient Africa to Modern-Day U.S.A.
(People and Events in History) by
Arlisha Norwood

African Icons: 10 People Who
Shaped History

Sundiata: Lion King of Mali by David
Wisniewski

Mansa Musa and the Empire of Mali
by P. James Oliver

Mansa Musa The Richest African
King by King Ki'el
Buried Beneath the Baobab Tree

Children of Blood and Bone (1) by
Tomi Adeyemi

Children of Virtue and Vengeance (2)
by Tomi Adeyemi
The Kaya Girl by Mamle Wolo

Zarah the Windseeker by Nnedi
Okorafor

Akata Witch by Nnedi Okorafor
Akata Warrior (2) by Nnedi Okorafor
Akata Woman (3) by Nnedi Okoragor

The Door of No Return by Kwame
Alexander

Auma's Long Run by Eucabeth A.
Odhiambbo

When Stars are Scattered by Victoria
Jamieson

One Shadow on the Wall by Leah
Henderson

African History for Kids
Pashamina by Nichi Chanani

Rick Riordan Presents Aru Shah and
the Song of Death (A Pandava Novel
Book 2)

Rick Riordan Presents Aru Shah and
the Tree of Wishes (A Pandava Novel
Book 3)

$14.99

$14.89

$7.99

$6.95

$19.78
$10.79

$15.07

$15.98
$12.69

$8.29
$9.89
$10.99
$11.99

$10.47
$10.99
$10.39

$8.99
$17.53
$10.99

$7.86

$7.99

Africa

Africa

Africa

Africa

Africa
Africa

Africa

Africa
Africa

Africa
Africa
Africa
Africa

Africa

Africa

Africa

Africa
Africa

Asia--India

Asia--India

Asia--India

Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction
Nonfiction

Nonfiction
Contemporary Fiction

Fantasy inspired by Nigerian culture

Fantasy inspired by Nigerian culture
Contemporary Fiction--Ghana

Fantasy inspired by Nigerian culture
Fantasy inspired by Nigerian culture
Fantasy inspired by Nigerian culture
Fantasy inspired by Nigerian culture

Historical Fiction
Contemporary Fiction--Kenya
Contemporary Fiction--Kenya

Contemporary Fiction--Senegal
Nonfiction
Realistic Fiction (modern legacy)

Myth inspired Fantasy

Myth inspired Fantasy


https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1368013848?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_thcv_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1368013848?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_thcv_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1368013848?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_thcv_1&storeType=ebooks

Rick Riordan Presents Aru Shah and
the City of Gold (Pandava Series, 4)

Rick Riordan Presents Aru Shah and
the Nector of Immortality

Strong as Fire, Fierce as Flame by
Supriya Kelkar

The Kite Rider by Geraldine
McCaughrean

The Emperor's Riddle by Kat Zhang
Spring Pearl: The Last Flower

Dragon's Gate--Gold Mountain
Chronicles, 1867

The Crystal Ribbon by Celeste Lim
Ancient CHina For Kids

The Last Fallen Star (A Gifted Clans
Novel) by Gracie Kim

Rick Riordan Presents Pahua and the
Soul Stealer

Ancient Japan For Kids

Flame in the Mist book 1 by Renee
Ahdieh

The Smoke in the Sun--book 2--by
Renee Ahdieh

Soul Lanterns by Shaw Kuzki

European History for Kids Vol 1

Beowulf, adapted and illustrated by
Gareth Hinds

Castle Diary: The Journal of Tobias
Burgess

The Middle Ages for Kids through the
lives of kings, heroes, and saints

Song of the Lioness Quartet by
Tamora Pierce--4 books

The Midwife's Apprentice by Karen
Cushman

Matilda Bone by Karen Cushman
The Blood Red Horse by K.M Grant

$7.99
$9.99
$11.34

$5.50
$7.99
$7.12

$7.99
$8.33
$16.83

$8.89

$9.39
$16.83

$9.39

$10.99
$8.99

$18.44

$13.39
$6.85
$18.79
$43.84

$7.99
$7.99
$10.99

Asia--India
Asia--India
Asia--India

Asia--China
Asia--China
Asia--China

Asia--China
Asia--China
Asia--China

Asia--Korea

Asia--Hmong
Asia

Asia--Japan
Asia--Japan
Asia--Japan

Europe

Medieval/Feudal Europe
Medieval/Feudal Europe
Medieval/Feudal Europe
Medieval/Feudal Europe

Medieval/Feudal Europe
Medieval/Feudal Europe
Medieval/Feudal Europe

Myth inspired Fantasy
Myth inspired Fantasy
Historical Fiction--1800s, culture

Historical Fiction
Contemporary Fiction, mytery, culture
Historical Fiction--1800s China

Historical based fantasy
Fantasy inspired by Chinese culture/fantasy
Nonfiction

Myth inspired fantasy

Myth inspired fantasy
Nonfiction

Fantasy (feudal Japan inspired)

Fantasy (feudal Japan inspired)
Historical Fiction, culture

Nonfiction

Classic, mythology

Historical Fiction

Nonfiction

Fantasy (Medieval Europe inspired)

Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction
Historical Fiction


https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1087970563?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_3&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1087970563?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_3&storeType=ebooks

Crispin: The Cross of Lead by Avi
The Inquisitor's Tale by Adam Gidwitz

The Mad Wolf's Daughter by Diane
Magras

The Second Mrs. Giocanda

Leonardo's Shadow by Christopher
Grey

A Tudor Turk (The Chronicles of Will
Ryde and Awa Maryam) book 1

A King's Armour (2) (The Chronicles
of Will Ryde & Awa Maryam)

A Demon's Touch (3) (The Chronicles
of Will Ryde & Awa Maryam)

The Renaissance for Kids through
the Lives of its Artists, Tyrants,
Scientists, and Saints

The Shakespeare Stealer
Horse Dlaries #14: Calvino
The Blood Stone by Jamila Gavin

A Ceiling Made of Eggshells by Gail
Carson Levine

The Corn Grows Ripe by Dorothy
Rhoads

The Storm Runner, book 1, by J.C.
Cervantes

The Fire Keeper, Storm Runner book
2, by J.C. Cervantes

The Shadow Crosser, Storm Runner
book 3, by J.C. Cervantes

The Lords of Night, by J.C. Cervantes

Dawn of the Jaguar by J.C.
Cervantes

The Time-Travelling Cat and the
Aztec Sacrifice by Julia Jarman

Inca Gold by Jim Becket
The Secret of the Andes
Aztec History for Kids
Maya History For Kids

$8.99
$14.68

$7.99
$7.99

$11.19
$12.82
$13.32
$14.99
$18.99
$8.99

$7.99
$10.31

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99
$8.99

$17.99

$12.99
$10.31
$7.99

$16.73
$16.13

Medieval/Feudal Europe
Medieval/Feudal Europe

Medieval/Feudal Europe
Renaissance

Renaissance

European Renaissance, Middle East, West
Africa

European Renaissance, Middle East, West
Africa

European Renaissance, Middle East, West
Africa

Renaissance
Renaissance
Renaissance
Renaissance--Europe and Asia

Renaissance

Precolonial Americas--Maya
Precolonial Americas--Maya
Precolonial Americas--Maya

Precolonial Americas--Maya
Precolonial Americas--Maya

Precolonial Americas--Maya

Precolonial Americas--Aztec
Precolonial Americas--Inca
Precolonial Americas--Inca
Precolonial Americas
Precolonial Americas

Historical Fiction

Historical Fiction with elements of fantasy

Historical Fiction with elements of fantasy

Historical Fiction

Historical Fiction

Historical Fiction with elements of fantasy
Historical Fiction with elements of fantasy

Historical Fiction with elements of fantasy

Nonfiction
Historical Fiction--England
Historical Fiction - Spain

Historical Fiction 17th century

Historical Fiction 15th century

Historical Fiction
Myth inspired fantasy
Myth inspired fantasy

Myth inspired fantasy
Myth inspired fantasy

Myth inspired fantasy

Historical Fiction, fantasy
Contemproary Mystery
Culture

Nonfiction

Nonfiction


https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1916467172?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1916467172?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_1&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/191310981X?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_2&storeType=ebooks
https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/191310981X?ref_=dbs_m_mng_rwt_calw_tpbk_2&storeType=ebooks

1371.33



